
Main course.

Starters.

Spaghetti bolognese

Soup of the day croutons, crusty roll and butter

Chicken liver pate with red onion chutney & 

garlic ciabatta

Baked garlic mushrooms (v) béchamel, tomato 

& herb sauce, garlic and cheese crumb

Herb-crumbed brie fritter w. cranberry compote

Panko coated squid* with spicy mayo

4.95










Wild mushroom risotto (v)

Beef or vegetable lasagne (v)

Vine tomato pasta (v)

with fresh basil, shaved parmesan and garlic
ciabatta

with garlic ciabatta & dressed salad

garlic cream, parmesan crisp
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topped with shaved parmesan, served with
garlic ciabatta

12.95

12.95

14.95

11.95

MENU
restaurant 6.95

PASTA & SALADS

CURRY

Chicken tikka masala 15.95

 long grain rice, garlic & coriander naan

Jackfruit, sweet potato & coconut
curry (ve)

14.95

long grain rice, garlic & coriander naan

+ add mini poppadum's & dips - 2.95

Chef's specials

Roast beef topside 

Braised minted shoulder of lamb

Braised beef steak

Sizzling chicken or jackfruit fajitas*

yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes and a selection
of seasonal vegetables

buttered greens, mashed potato and delicious 
rich gravy

mashed potato, buttered greens, mint and
redcurrant gravy

tortilla wraps, salad, peppers & onion, sour cream,
salsa, guacamole, fresh red chili, cheddar cheese

16.95

19.95

15.95

16.95

beef* - 17.95 +.95  chicken - 15.95 
mushroom (v) - 12.95

Stroganoff 

Homemade pie
thick cut chips or mash, garden peas, gravy -
please ask for flavours

14.95

* applicable surcharges for dinner, bed &
breakfast guests

subject to availability

+3.95

+4.95

+3.95

6.95

Loaded nachos for one - 5.95, for two - 8.95*
topped w cheese sauce, mozzarella, salsa, jalapenos,

sour cream & guac 

+ add chili con carne 2.00

 
 

+1.95

6.95

8.95

Chicken Caesar salad

Goats cheese salad (v)

Classic garden salad (ve)

chargrilled chicken, baby gem lettuce,
grilled bacon strips, shaved Parmesan,
croutons, caesar dressing

grilled goats cheese, mixed baby leaf,
rocket, red onion chutney, caramelised
walnuts, balsamic glaze 

+ add chargrilled chicken - 2.00

mixed baby leaf, cherry tomatoes, mixed peppers,
cucumber, spring onions, croutons, house dressing

10.95

12.95

7.95

+2.95



Main course.

Sides.

Grill

Dessert

Fancying a little something

sweet to follow? 

Skin on fries

Sweet potato fries 

Curly fries

Thick cut chips

Halloumi fries

Sautéed new potatoes 

Buttered tenderstem broccoli 

Garlic ciabatta slices 

Dressed side salad

Beer battered onion rings 

Crusty roll and butter 

Cauliflower cheese 

Mac ‘n’ cheese 

M O R E  

D I S H E S
delicious 3.00

3.50

3.50

3.50

4.95

3.95

3.50

2.95

2.95

2.95

1.50

3.95

4.95

Steak* 

Beer battered haddock

all served with thick cut chips, grilled

Portobello mushroom, confit tomato

8oz rump - 17.95

8oz sirloin - 19.95 

8oz fillet - 25.95

includes peppercorn / Diane sauce 

Chargrilled chicken

Gammon steak

rice, buttered greens, peppercorn or wild
mushroom sauce

thick cut chips, garden peas, grilled
pineapple, fried egg

14.95

15.95

14.95

GRILL

SEAFOOD

thick cut chips, mushy peas and chunky
tartar sauce

Whole-tail scampi 13.95

skin on fries, garden peas, lemon mayo

Grilled sea bass fillets* 22.95
2 pan fried fillets, sautéed new potatoes,
buttered greens, white wine and dill velouté Please note, all dishes listed are subject to availability
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+4.95

+6.95

+3.95

Parmesan

Bacon bits, cheese and bbq sauce 

Cheddar cheese and gravy 

Cheddar and mozzarella (v)

Chilli con carne, mozzarella & sour cream 

3.95

4.95

4.95

Loaded fries.

4.95

5.95




Ask our team to see if we have 

any desserts available today

vegan cheese and vegan gravy available 

on request - just ask your server


