restaurant

Starters.

Sou	p of the day croutons, crusty roll and butter	4.95
Chie	cken liver pate with red onion chutney &	6.95
gari	lic ciabatta	
Bak	ed garlic mushrooms (v) béchamel, tomato	6.95
& he	erb sauce, garlic and cheese crumb	
Her	b-crumbed brie fritter w. cranberry compote	6.95
Pan	ko coated squid* with spicy mayo	8.95
Loa	ded nachos for one - 5.95, for two - 8.95*	+2.95
topp	ped w cheese sauce, mozzarella, salsa, jalapenos,	+1.95
sour	rcream & guac	
	1.1.1:1: 0.00	

+ add chili con carne 2.00

Main course.

PASTA & SALADS	
Spaghetti bolognese with fresh basil, shaved parmesan and garlic ciabatta	12.95
Beef or vegetable lasagne (v) with garlic ciabatta & dressed salad	14.95
Vine tomato pasta (v) topped with shaved parmesan, served with garlic ciabatta	11.95
Wild mushroom risotto (v) garlic cream, parmesan crisp	12.95
Chicken Caesar salad chargrilled chicken, baby gem lettuce, grilled bacon strips, shaved Parmesan, croutons, caesar dressing	10.95
Goats cheese salad (v)	12.95

7.95 Classic garden salad (ve) mixed baby leaf, cherry tomatoes, mixed peppers, cucumber, spring onions, croutons, house dressing + add chargrilled chicken - 2.00

* applicable surcharges for dinner, bed & breakfast guests

grilled goats cheese, mixed baby leaf, rocket, red onion chutney, caramelised

walnuts, balsamic glaze

Chef's specials

Roast beef topside	16.95
yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes and a selection of seasonal vegetables	
Braised beef steak	15.95
buttered greens, mashed potato and delicious rich gravy	
Sizzling chicken or jackfruit fajitas*	16.95
tortilla wraps, salad, peppers & onion, sour cream, salsa, guacamole, fresh red chili, cheddar cheese	+3.95
Braised minted shoulder of lamb	19.95
mashed potato, buttered greens, mint and redcurrant gravy	+4.95
Stroganoff	
beef* - 17.95 +3.95 chicken - 15.95 mushroom (v) - 12.95	
Homemade pie subject to availability	14.95
thick cut chips or mash, garden peas, gravy - please ask for flavours	
CURRY	
Chicken tikka masala	15.95
long grain rice, garlic & coriander naan	
Jackfruit, sweet potato & coconut curry (ve)	14.95
long grain rice, garlic & coriander naan	
+ add mini poppadum's & dips - 2.95	







Main course.

GRILL

Steak*

all served with thick cut chips, grilled Portobello mushroom, confit tomato

8oz rump - 17.95

8oz sirloin - 19.95 +4.95

8oz fillet - 25.95 +6.95

includes peppercorn / Diane sauce

Chargrilled chicken

rice, buttered greens, peppercorn or wild mushroom sauce

Gammon steak

14.95

15.95

thick cut chips, garden peas, grilled pineapple, fried egg

SEAFOOD

Beer battered haddock 14.95

thick cut chips, mushy peas and chunky tartar sauce

Whole-tail scampi 13.95

skin on fries, garden peas, lemon mayo

Grilled sea bass fillets* 22.95

+3.95 2 pan fried fillets, sautéed new potatoes, buttered greens, white wine and dill velouté

Sides.

3.00
3.50
3.50
3.50
4.95
3.95
3.50
2.95
2.95
2.95
1.50
3.95
4.95

Loaded fries.

Parmesan	3.95
Bacon bits, cheese and bbq sauce	4.95
Cheddar cheese and gravy	4.95
Cheddar and mozzarella (v)	4.95
Chilli con carne, mozzarella & sour cream	5.95

vegan cheese and vegan gravy available on request - just ask your server

Dessert

Fancying a little something sweet to follow?

Ask our team to see if we have any desserts available today

Please note, all dishes listed are subject to availability



